TANGO-24PA-RPSMA Stock TANGO-24PA-RPSMA Price TANGO-24PA-RPSMA Electronics TANGO-24PA-RPSMA Components
TANGO-24PA-RPSMA Inventory TANGO-24PA-RPSMA Digikey Supplier TANGO-24PA-RPSMA Order TANGO-24PA-RPSMA Online
Inquiry TANGO-24PA-RPSMA TANGO-24PA-RPSMA Image TANGO-24PA-RPSMA Picture TANGO-24PA-RPSMA PDF
TANGO-24PA-RPSMA Datasheet Download TANGO-24PA-RPSMA Datasheet Manufacturer Talon Communications, Inc.
TANGO-24PA-RPSMA
Part Number TANGO-24PA-RPSMA
Manufacturer Talon Communications, Inc.
Description 2.4GHZ PA LNA MODULE, RPSMA RF C
Quantity Available 346 pcs in stock
Datasheets
1.TANGO-24PA-RPSMA.pdf
2.TANGO-24PA-RPSMA.pdf
TANGO-24PA-RPSMA Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of TANGO-24PA-RPSMA
Manufacturer Part Number TANGO-24PA-RPSMA Category RF/IF and RFID
Manufacturer Talon Communications, Inc. Description 2.4GHZ PA LNA MODULE, RPSMA RF C
Package / Case Bulk Quantity Available 346
Voltage - Supply 1.8 V ~ 3.6 V Utilized IC / Part nRF24L01
Series Tango Serial Interfaces SPI
Sensitivity - RF Family/Standard General ISM > 1GHZ
Protocol - Power - Output 20dBm
Packaging Bulk Package / Case Module
Other Names 1788-1007 Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Modulation - Memory Size -
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 6 Weeks Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Frequency 2.4GHz Data Rate 2Mbps
Current - Transmitting - Current - Receiving -
Antenna Type Not Included, SMA
TANGO-24PA-RPSMA 346pcs New and Original in Stock, Find TANGO-24PA-RPSMA Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order TANGO-24PA-
RPSMA Talon Communications, Inc. with warrantied and confidence. RFQ TANGO-24PA-RPSMA : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for TANGO-24PA-RPSMA
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
TANGO-M29 TANGO-M29 PIXCIR PIXCIR 5208 pcs
TANGO1/1M/SMAM/S/S/4 ANT MODULE SMA MALE PANEL MNT Siretta Ltd 500 pcs
TAN250A TRANS RF BIPO 60V 30A 55AW1 Microsemi Corporation 500 pcs
TANGO11A/2.5M/SMAM/S/S/19 ANT DOME SMA MALE PANEL MNT Siretta Ltd 500 pcs
TANGO-24PA-PCBANT 2.4GHZ PA LNA MODULE, INTEGRATED Talon Communications, Inc. 182 pcs
TAN350 TRANS RF BIPO 1450W 40A 55ST1 Microsemi Corporation 500 pcs
TANGO11A/1.5M/SMAM/S/S/19 ANT DOME SMA MALE PANEL MNT Siretta Ltd 500 pcs
TANGO-C48 TANGO-C48 PIXCIR PIXCIR 1657 pcs
TAN500 TRANS RF BIPO 2500W 50A 55ST-1 Microsemi Corporation 500 pcs
TAN15 TRANS RF BIPO 175W 2A 55LT1 Microsemi Corporation 500 pcs
TANGO1/1M/FMEF/S/S/4 ANT MODULE FME FEMALE PANEL MNT Siretta Ltd 500 pcs
TANGO S32 TANGO S32 PIXCIR PIXCIR 16467 pcs
TANGO-M45 TANGO-M45 PIXCIR PIXCIR 21350 pcs
TAN150 TRANS RF BIPO 583W 15A 55AT1 Microsemi Corporation 500 pcs
TAN75A TRANS RF BIPO 290W 9A 55AZ1 Microsemi Corporation 500 pcs
TANGO-M48 TANGO-M48 PIXCIR PIXCIR 24595 pcs
TANG015/3M/SMAM/FMEF/S/S/24 ANT DOME FME FEMALE PANEL MNT Siretta Ltd 500 pcs
TANGO-S32 TANGO-S32 PIXCIR PIXCIR 16467 pcs
TANGO-C32 TANGO-C32 PIXCIR PIXCIR 725 pcs
TAN300 TRANS RF BIPO 65V 20A 55KT1 Microsemi Corporation 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
TANGO-24PA-RPSMA Details PDF